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200401270000
44120

01/27/2004
11:08:00

COATS AND
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200310010006
59710

200402240000
94220

02/24/2004
11:45:00

COATS AND
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200306180003
82260

Other:SEE
INST

200405260002
79620

05/26/2004
09:01:00

COATS AND
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

10 26 200309240006
44790

Lot#:77
Book:10 Pg:26

200405270002
85320

05/27/2004
04:04:00

COATS AND
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200310010006
59710

200406070003
02040

06/07/2004
08:53:00

COATS AND
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALIANT BANK 22 79 200203250001
37001

Lot#:36
Book:22 Pg:79

200411090006
16230

11/09/2004
09:34:00

COATS AND
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

8 152 200411090006
16220

Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:152

200406070003
02120

06/07/2004
08:53:00

COATS AND
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403170001
34880


