Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Grantee; Name= COATS AND CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401270000 44120		COATS AND CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200310010006 59710	
200402240000 94220	02/24/2004 11:45:00	COATS AND CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200306180003 82260	Other:SEE INST
200405260002 79620	05/26/2004 09:01:00	COATS AND CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			10	26	200309240006 44790	Lot#:77 Book:10 Pg:26
200405270002 85320	05/27/2004 04:04:00	COATS AND CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200310010006 59710	
200406070003 02040	06/07/2004 08:53:00	COATS AND CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALIANT BANK			22	79	200203250001 37001	Lot#:36 Book:22 Pg:79
200411090006 16230	11/09/2004 09:34:00	COATS AND CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			8	152	200411090006 16220	Lot#:26 Book:8 Pg:152
200406070003 02120	06/07/2004 08:53:00	COATS AND CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403170001 34880	